
PERFORMANCE DATA 

Key Stage 2 Attainment 2018 
 

 Reading Writing Grammar, 
Punctuation 
& Spelling 

Maths Reading, 
Writing & 

Maths 

 
School National School National School National School National School National 

Expected 
or higher 

(100+) 

65% 73% 74% 78% 74% 79% 70% 79% 52% 65% 

Higher 
(110+) 21% 27% 16% 20% 28% 36% 27% 27% 6% 11% 

 
Average Scaled Score 

 

 School National 

Reading 103 104 

Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling 105 106 

Mathematics 104 105 

 
Progress 

Most schools are within the range -5 to 5, a score of 0 means pupils in the school on average did as 

well as those with similar prior attainment nationally, a positive score means they did better, a 

negative score means they did not do as well. 
 

 School National 

Reading +0.8 0 

Writing +1.2 0 

Mathematics +1.0 0 



PERFORMANCE DATA 

Key Stage 2 Attainment 2021/2022 
 

  
Reading 

 
Writing 

Grammar, 
Punctuation & 
Spelling 

 
Maths 

Reading, 
Writing & 
Maths 

Expected 
or Higher 
(100+) 

School National School National School National School National School National 

 
67% 

 
74% 

 
78% 

 
69% 

 
68% 

 
72% 

 
64% 

 
71% 

 
54% 

 
59% 

 
 

Higher 
(110+) 

School National School National School National School National School National 

 
22% 

 
27% 

 
11% 

 
20% 

 
21% 

 
36% 

 
17% 

 
27% 

 
4% 

 
11% 

 

Average Scaled Score 
 

 School 
2021 

National 

Reading 104 105 

Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling 104 105 

Mathematics 103 104 

 
Progress 

Most schools are within the range -5 to 5, a score of 0 mean pupils in the school on average did as 

well as those with similar prior attainment nationally, a positive score means they did better, a 

negative score means they did not do as well. 
 

 School 
2021 

National 
2021 

Reading -0.9 0 

Writing +0.6 0 

Mathematics -1.1 0 



PERFORMANCE DATA 

Key Stage 2 Attainment 2022/23 
 

  
Reading 

 
Writing 

Grammar, 
Punctuation & 
Spelling 

 
Maths 

Reading, 
Writing & 
Maths 

Expected 
or Higher 
(100+) 

School National School National School National School National School National 

 
54% 

 
73% 

 
60% 

 
71% 

 
59% 

 
72% 

 
55% 

 
73% 

 
44% 

 
59% 

 
 

Higher 
(110+) 

School National School National School National School National School National 

 
12% 

 
29% 

 
1% 

 
13% 

 
23% 

 
30% 

 
13% 

 
24% 

 
1% 

 
8% 

 

Average Scaled Score 
 

 School National 

Reading 102 105 

Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling 103 105 

Mathematics 102 104 

 
Progress 

Most schools are within the range -5 to 5, a score of 0 mean pupils in the school on average did as 

well as those with similar prior attainment nationally, a positive score means they did better, a 

negative score means they did not do as well. 
 

 School National 

Reading -1.9 0 

Writing -2.0 0 

Mathematics -1.4 0 

 


