PERFORMANCE DATA

Key Stage 2 Attainment 2018

	Reading		Reading Writing Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling		Maths		Reading, Writing & Maths			
	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National
Expected or higher (100+)	65%	73%	74%	78%	74%	79%	70%	79%	52%	65%
Higher (110+)	21%	27%	16%	20%	28%	36%	27%	27%	6%	11%

Average Scaled Score

	School	National
Reading	103	104
Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling	105	106
Mathematics	104	105

Progress

Most schools are within the range -5 to 5, a score of 0 means pupils in the school on average did as well as those with similar prior attainment nationally, a positive score means they did better, a negative score means they did not do as well.

	School	National
Reading	+0.8	0
Writing	+1.2	0
Mathematics	+1.0	0

PERFORMANCE DATA

Key Stage 2 Attainment 2021/2022

	Reading		Writin	g	Gramr Punctu Spellin	tuation & Maths			Reading, Writing & Maths	
	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National
Expected or Higher (100+)	67%	74%	78%	69%	68%	72%	64%	71%	54%	59%
	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National
Higher (110+)	22%	27%	11%	20%	21%	36%	17%	27%	4%	11%

Average Scaled Score

	School	National
	2021	
Reading	104	105
Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling	104	105
Mathematics	103	104

Progress

Most schools are within the range -5 to 5, a score of 0 mean pupils in the school on average did as well as those with similar prior attainment nationally, a positive score means they did better, a negative score means they did not do as well.

	School 2021	National 2021
Reading	-0.9	0
Writing	+0.6	0
Mathematics	-1.1	0

PERFORMANCE DATA

Key Stage 2 Attainment 2022/23

	Reading		Writin	g	Punctu	Grammar, Punctuation & Mat Spelling		Maths		Reading, Writing & Maths	
	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National	
Expected or Higher (100+)	54%	73%	60%	71%	59%	72%	55%	73%	44%	59%	
	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National	
Higher (110+)	12%	29%	1%	13%	23%	30%	13%	24%	1%	8%	

Average Scaled Score

	School	National
Reading	102	105
Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling	103	105
Mathematics	102	104

Progress

Most schools are within the range -5 to 5, a score of 0 mean pupils in the school on average did as well as those with similar prior attainment nationally, a positive score means they did better, a negative score means they did not do as well.

	School	National
Reading	-1.9	0
Writing	-2.0	0
Mathematics	-1.4	0